TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM315593

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JAMM Partners, LLC		10/31/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CONNECTICUT

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Blackstone Industries, LLC	
Street Address:	16 Stony Hill Rd.	
City:	Bethel	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06801	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CONNECTICUT	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1122691	FOREDOM
Registration Number:	1470447	OLSON
Registration Number:	1669179	30
Registration Number:	1902391	PGT
Registration Number:	1879532	ZONA
Registration Number:	4386314	TYPHOON
Registration Number:	2564935	ALL PRO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2032615676

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

(203)261-1234 Phone:

Email: stc@warefressola.com

Correspondent Name: Ware Fressola Maguire & Barber LLP

Address Line 1: Bradford Green, Building Five Address Line 2: 755 Main Street, PO Box

Address Line 4: Monroe, CONNECTICUT 06468

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 85.001

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005354 FRAME: 0220

900299837

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven T. Cooper	
SIGNATURE:	/Steven T. Cooper/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/29/2014	
Total Attachments: 2		

source=JAMM-Blackstone Name Change#page1.tif source=JAMM-Blackstone Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005354 FRAME: 0221



SECRETARY OF THE STATE OF CONNECTICUT

MAILING ADDRESS: COMMERCIAL RECORDING DIVISION, CONNECTIGUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE, P.O. BOX 15047D, HARTFORD, CT 05115-0470
DELIVERY ADDRESS: COMMERCIAL RECORDING DIVISION, CONNECTIGUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE, 30 TRINITY STREET, HARTFORD, CT 06106
PHONE: 850-509-6003
WEBSITE: WWW. CONCORD-SQ15. CL GOV

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Limited Liability Company-DOMESTIC

C.G.S. §§34-109; 34-122

USE INK. COMPLETE ALL SECTIONS, PRINT OR TYPE, ATTACH

FILING #0004977223 PG 01 OF 01 VOL B-01866 FILED 11/06/2013 11:00 AM PAGE 03260 SECRETARY OF THE STATE CONNECTICUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE

FILING PARTY	CONFIRMATION WILL E	BE SENT TO THIS ADDRESS):	I mit tita
	The second secon	TO THIS ADDRESS):	FILING FEE: \$120
NAME:	Jason A. Marsh, Esq.		MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO "SECRETARY OF THE STATE"
ADDRESS:	Jeffers Cowherd P.C.		
September 1997 of the	55 Walls Drive		
CITY:	Fairfield		
STATE:			
SIMIE.	CT	ZIP: 06824	
JAMM Partners,	LLC	DMPANY - <u>REQUIRED</u> : (MUST MATCH OUR	
2. THE LIMITED I	LIABILITY COMPAN	NY'S ARTICLE OF ORGANIZATION ARE	(CHECK A. B. C.O.D.) DECLUSED
A. AMENDE	D. NAME ONLY: F	Blackstone Industries, LLC	(SILESICA, B, C OR B) - REQUIRED:
		PECIFY NEW NAME. MUST INCLUDE BUSINESS I	
B. AMENDE	D: ANY AMENDMEN	NTS TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZAT	TION.
RESTATE	MENT OF THE LIMIT	PROVIDE THE TEXT OF EACH AMENDI	MENT FOLLOWED BY A COMPLETE
- D RESTATE	THE COATION O	ED LIABILITY COMPANY'S ARTICLES (OF ORGANIZATION.
ONE DOCL	TIMITEGRATION O	F ALL PREVIOUS AMENDMENTS TO TH	HE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION INTO
	Attimut 4 1 °		
3. FULL TEXT OF	EACH AMENDMEN	T / RESTATEMENT - REQUIRED: INOTE	E: IF YOU ARE AMENDING THE BUSINESS NAME
ONLY,COMPLETE SEC	TION 2A AND YOU MAY	LEAVE THIS SECTION BLANK)	TOO ARE AMENDING THE BUSINESS NAME
4. EXECUTION - R	REQUIRED: (SUBJEC	T TO PENALTY OF FALSE STATEMENT)	
DATED THIS	31st	DAY OF October	20 13
NAME OF S	ICNATORY		19, 40 - 27 - 19 19 - 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
(print)	lype)	CAPACITY/TITLE OF SIGNATORY	SIGNATURE
	7 7		
Richar	d Milici	Member/Manager	Ritur Mile

FORM LCA-1-1.0

REEL: 005354 FRAME: 0222

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

SS. HARTFORD

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of record in this Office

In Testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, and affixed the Seal of said State, at Hartford, this 7th day of November A.D. 20/3

SECRETARY OF THE STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005354 FRAME: 0223

RECORDED: 08/29/2014